GE
Lighting
D
AT
A
 S
H
EE

Base
Nominal
Lumens
(Lm)
CCT
(K)
Switching
cycles EEC Length
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
93063991 LED 7/A60/827/220-240V/B22/BX ECO 7 40 B22 470 2700 50 000 A+ 60 107
93063990 LED 7/A60/827/220-240V/E27/BX ECO 7 40 E27 470 2700 50 000 A+ 60 109
93069732 LED 7/A60/865/220-240V/B22/BX ECO 7 40 B22 500 6500 50 000 A+ 60 107
93069731 LED 7/A60/865/220-240V/E27/BX ECO 7 40 E27 500 6500 50 000 A+ 60 109
93063993 LED10/A60/827/220-240V/B22/BX ECO 10 60 B22 810 2700 50 000 A+ 60 107
93063992 LED10/A60/827/220-240V/E27/BX ECO 10 60 E27 810 2700 50 000 A+ 60 109
93069734 LED10/A60/865/220-240V/B22/BX ECO 10 60 B22 850 6500 50 000 A+ 60 107
93069733 LED10/A60/865/220-240V/E27/BX ECO 10 60 E27 850 6500 50 000 A+ 60 109
93063995 LED11/A60/827/220-240V/B22/BX ECO 11 75 B22 1055 2700 50 000 A+ 60 107
93063994 LED11/A60/827/220-240V/E27/BX ECO 11 75 E27 1055 2700 50 000 A+ 60 109
93063999 LED11/A60/865/220-240V/B22/BX ECO 11 80 B22 1150 6500 50 000 A+ 60 107
93063998 LED11/A60/865/220-240V/E27/BX ECO 11 80 E27 1150 6500 50 000 A+ 60 109
93064001 LED16/A67/827/220-240V/B22/BX ECO 16 100 B22 1521 2700 50 000 A+ 67 139
93064000 LED16/A67/827/220-240V/E27/BX ECO 16 100 E27 1521 2700 50 000 A+ 67 141
93069746 LED16/A67/865/220-240V/B22/BX ECO 16 100 B22 1600 6500 50 000 A+ 67 139
93069735 LED16/A67/865/220-240V/E27/BX ECO 16 100 E27 1600 6500 50 000 A+ 67 141
Specification summary